
Company

Address

Town AB  Postal

Jul 25, 2025

Fax:  403-274-0007
Tel:  403-275-4400

120, 7777 10th Street NE
Calgary, AB  T2E 8X2

Website: www.albertabeef.org

email address

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS    (Nil Returns may be faxed)

Cattle and Calves Marketed

$0.00

$0.00

GST

Remittance Amount $0.00

Statement of Check-off Deductions
As prescribed by the Alberta Beef Producers’ Commission Regulation and the

National Agency’s Beef Cattle Research, Market Development and Promotions Levies Order

Thank you for your remittance of $.00 for June, 2025

$0.00

$0.00

Differences of less than $10.00 will not be charged or refunded.

$0.00

Balance from Last Statement $0.00

Add 5% GST 

See schedule for Head Fees by Prov

Less Dealer Rebate  (0 head @ $0.10)

Company
Address
Town AB  Postal

$0.00

Detach this portion and return with payment 

Total

(2)

(3)

(5)

(6)

(7)

Balance from Last Statement

Total Due (Add Lines 4 + 5 + 6)

Sub-Total:   (Line 2) - (Line 3) (4)

(1)

$

$

$

$

$

Dealer Rebate:  (Line 1) x $0.10

PROV # Head

Totals

Balance Due

Alberta Beef Producers  120, 7777 10th Street NE Calgary, AB  T2E 8X2

Cattle and Calves Marketed (0 head )     (See schedule for Head Fees by Prov)

Subtotal

Amount Paid $0.00

Date Signature

 Check-Off Deducted and Remitted

Everyone who deducts check-off in Alberta and remits check-off dollars to Alberta Beef Producers is required to report the number of cattle for which the check-
off has been deducted by province of origin.   The province of origin is defined as the province of residence of the seller of the cattle. 

If no cattle have been marketed, a 'nil' report must be returned.
The regulations require that the following form shall be completed and forwarded, together with payment, following the 25th of July, 2025

ABP GST# R106053192

Please report your remittances by Province

$ / Head Amount

I declare that the above information represents a true and accurate statement of check-off deductions required to be made under Alberta Beef

Producers’ Commission Regulation and the National Agency’s Beef Cattle Research, Market Development and Promotion Levies Order for the

period starting on the ________day of ____________, 202___ and ending on the _______ day of _________, 202___.

BC
AB
SK
MAN
ON Beef
ON Veal Bob Calf
ON Veal Started
ON Veal Fed
QC Cull Cow
QC Bob Calf
QC Cattle Fed
QC Started Calves
QC Fed Veal
NB
NS
PEI
NFLD
USA Exports

5.00
4.50
5.25
5.50
5.50
7.50
7.50
7.50

22.90
8.90

13.70
8.90

20.70
6.00
6.00
6.00
2.50
4.50


