

120, 7777 10th Street NE Calgary, AB T2E 8X2

Tel: 403-275-4400 Fax: 403-274-0007

Website: www.albertabeef.org

Company **Address** Town AB Postal email address

Statement of Check-off Deductions

ABP GST# R106053192

As prescribed by the Alberta Beef Producers' Commission Regulation and the National Agency's Beef Cattle Research, Market Development and Promotions Levies Order

Thank you for your remittance of \$.00 for June, 2025

Balance Due	\$0.00
Amount Paid	\$0.00
Balance from Last Statement	\$0.00
Remittance Amount	\$0.00
GST	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$0.00
Less Dealer Rebate (0 head @ \$0.10)	\$0.00
Cattle and Calves Marketed (0 head) (See schedule for Head Fees by Prov)	\$0.00

Differences of less than \$10.00 will not be charged or refunded.

Everyone who deducts check-off in Alberta and remits check-off dollars to Alberta Beef Producers is required to report the number of cattle for which the checkoff has been deducted by province of origin. The province of origin is defined as the province of residence of the seller of the cattle.

RETAIN THIS PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS (Nil Returns may be faxed)



The regulations require that the following form shall be completed and forwarded, together with payment, following the 25th of July, 2025 If no cattle have been marketed, a 'nil' report must be returned.

Check-Off Deducted and Remitted Please report your remittances by Province

PROV	# Head	\$ / Head	Amount
ВС		5.00	
AB		4.50	
SK		5.25	
MAN		5.50	
ON Beef		5.50	
ON Veal Bob Calf		7.50	
ON Veal Started		7.50	
ON Veal Fed		7.50	
QC Cull Cow		22.90	
QC Bob Calf		8.90	
QC Cattle Fed		13.70	
QC Started Calves		8.90	
QC Fed Veal		20.70	
NB		6.00	
NS		6.00	
PEI		6.00	
NFLD		2.50	
USA Exports	·	4.50	•
Totals		1 T	

	Total
Cattle and Calves Marketed	(1)
See schedule for Head Fees by Prov	\$ (2)
Dealer Rebate: (Line 1) x \$0.10	\$ (3)
Sub-Total: (Line 2) - (Line 3)	\$ (4)
Add 5% GST	\$ (5)
Balance from Last Statement	\$0.00 (6)
Total Due (Add Lines 4 + 5 + 6)	\$ (7)

Company Address Town AB Postal

Detach this portion and return with payment Alberta Beef Producers 120, 7777 10th Street NE Calgary, AB T2E 8X2

I declare that the above infe	ormation represents	a true and accu	rate statement of check-	off deductions req	uired to be made under	r Alberta Beef
Producers' Commission Re	egulation and the Na	ational Agency'	s Beef Cattle Research, I	Market Developm	ent and Promotion Lev	ies Order for the
period starting on the	day of	, 202	_ and ending on the	day of	, 202	
Date			Signature			